
2013 South Carolina Softball Schedule 
 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/TV 
Stetson Lead-Off Classic 
Friday Feb. 8 Stetson DeLand, Fla. 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday Feb. 9 Michigan State DeLand, Fla. 1:30 p.m.  
Saturday Feb. 9 Stetson DeLand, Fla. 4 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 10 Michigan State DeLand, Fla. 12 p.m. 
 
UCF Holiday Inn Select Tournament 
Friday Feb. 15 Florida A&M Orlando, Fla. 4:30 p.m. 
Friday Feb. 15 Stetson Orlando, Fla. 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday Feb. 16 UCF Orlando, Fla. 6 p.m. 
Saturday Feb. 16 Buffalo Orlando, Fla. 8 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 17 UT Arlington Orlando, Fla. 9 a.m. 
 
College of Charleston Cougar Classic 
Saturday Feb. 23 Wagner Mt. Pleasant, S.C. 10 a.m. 
Saturday Feb. 23 Charleston Southern Mt. Pleasant, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 24 Radford Mt. Pleasant, S.C. 2:30 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 24 College of Charleston Mt. Pleasant, S.C. 4:30 p.m. 
 
Eagle Classic 
Saturday March 2 Alabama State Statesboro, Ga. 9:30 a.m. 
Saturday March 2 Kennesaw State Statesboro, Ga. 11:30 a.m. 
Sunday March 3 Florida International Statesboro, Ga. 12 p.m. 
Sunday March 3 Georgia Southern Statesboro, Ga. 2 p.m. 
 
USF Under Armour Showcase 
Friday March 8 Massachusetts Tampa, Fla. 11:30 a.m. 
Friday March 8 USF Tampa, Fla. 2 p.m. 
Saturday March 9 Northwestern Clearwater, Fla. 9:30 a.m. 
Saturday March 9 Villanova Clearwater, Fla. 11:45 a.m. 
Sunday March 10 Penn State Clearwater, Fla. 11:15 a.m. 
 
Wednesday March 13 Furman Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 6 p.m. 
Friday March 15 Alabama* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 7 p.m. 
Saturday March 16 Alabama* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 4 p.m. 
Sunday March 17 Alabama* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 1 p.m. 
Tuesday March 19 Campbell Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 5 p.m. 
Friday March 22 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 7 p.m. 
Saturday March 23 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 5 p.m. 
Sunday March 24 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 2 p.m. 
Friday March 29 Missouri* Columbia, Mo. 7 p.m. 
Saturday March 30 Missouri* (DH) Columbia, Mo. 5 p.m. 
Wednesday April 3 Appalachian State Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 7 p.m. 
Friday April 5 Kentucky*  Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 7 p.m. 
Saturday April 6 Kentucky*  Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 4 p.m. 
Sunday April 7 Kentucky* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 1 p.m. 
Wednesday April 10 Coastal Carolina (DH) Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 5 p.m. 
Friday April 12 Georgia* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 7 p.m. 
Saturday April 13 Georgia* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 4 p.m. 
Sunday April 14 Georgia* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 1 p.m. 
Tuesday April 16 Presbyterian Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 6 p.m. 
Friday April 19 Auburn* Auburn, Ala. 7 p.m. 
Saturday April 20 Auburn*  Auburn, Ala. 7 p.m. 
Sunday April 21 Auburn*  Auburn, Ala. 2 p.m. 
Wednesday April 24 Charlotte Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 6 p.m. 
Friday April 26 Mississippi State* Mississippi State, Miss. 7 p.m. 
Saturday April 27 Mississippi State * Mississippi State, Miss. 2 p.m. 
Sunday April 28 Mississippi State * Mississippi State, Miss. 2 p.m. 
Friday May 3 Florida* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 6 p.m. 
Saturday May 4 Florida* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 2 p.m. 
Sunday May 5 Florida* Carolina Softball Stadium at Beckham Field 1 p.m. 
Wed.-Sat. May 8-11 SEC Tournament Lexington, Ky TBD 
Fri.-Sun. May 17-19 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites TBD 
Fri.-Sun. May 24-26 NCAA Super Regionals Campus Sites TBD 
Thurs.-Wed. May 30-June 5 Women’s College World Series Oklahoma City, Okla. TBD 
 
All times are Eastern 
* Denotes Southeastern Conference game 
Home games in bold - Subject to change - As of Jan. 22, 2013 


